
Nominal 
Size

Part 
#

Expansion Range Standard Spool Put-Ups Available 
Colors

Lbs/
100’Min. Max. Bulk Spool Shop Spool

1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
3/4”
1”

1 1/4”

UFR0.25TB
UFR0.38TB
UFR0.50TB
UFR0.75TB
UFR1.00TB
UFR1.25TB

1/8”
1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
5/8”
3/4”

7/16”
5/8”

15/16”
1 1/4”
1 3/4”
1 7/8”

1,000’
500’
500’
250’
250’
250’

200’
125’
100’
75’
65’
50’

Black w/White Tracer (TB)
Black w/White Tracer (TB)
Black w/White Tracer (TB)
Black w/White Tracer (TB)
Black w/White Tracer (TB)
Black w/White Tracer (TB)

0.26
0.57
0.72
1.07
1.34
1.60

 10 End Construction

1/4” UFR30.25TB 1/8” 3/4” 1,000’ 200’ Black w/White Tracer (TB) 0.39

Meets 
More Specs  
and Standards 
 
FLEXO® ULTIMATE FR (UFR) sleeving is the ultimate choice for high tech applica-
tions such as aerospace, telecom, and military where flame retardance and 
durability are a top priority. All of the same great features of our Flexo® FR with 
new additional engineering to have it meet more specs and more standards.

The high expansion rate of UFR makes for easy and efficient installs. Chemical 
resistant, high temperature stabile, and abrasion resistant. Ultimate FR — when 
“yes” is the only answer!

•	Expands Up To 150% 	
• Resists Gasoline And 	
	 Engine Chemicals
•	Easy To Install 
•	Cut And Abrasion 	
	 Resistant
•	Halogen Free
•	Cuts Cleanly With 
	 Hot Knife 
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