

Meets More Specs and Standards

FLEXO® ULTIMATE FR (UFR) sleeving is the ultimate choice for high tech applications such as aerospace, telecom, and military where flame retardance and durability are a top priority. All of the same great features of our Flexo® FR with new additional engineering to have it meet more specs and more standards.

The high expansion rate of UFR makes for easy and efficient installs. Chemical resistant, high temperature stabile, and abrasion resistant. Ultimate FR — when "yes" is the only answer!

- Expands Up To 150%
- Resists Gasoline And Engine Chemicals
- Easy To Install
- Cut And Abrasion Resistant
- Halogen Free
- Cuts Cleanly With Hot Knife





Nominal Size	Part #	Expansion Range		Standard Spool Put-Ups		Available	Lbs/
		Min.	Max.	Bulk Spool	Shop Spool	Colors	100′
1/4"	UFR0.25TB	1/8"	7/16"	1,000′	200′	Black w/White Tracer (TB)	0.26
3/8"	UFRO.38TB	1/4"	5/8"	500′	125′	Black w/White Tracer (TB)	0.57
1/2"	UFRO.50TB	3/8"	15/16"	500′	100′	Black w/White Tracer (TB)	0.72
3/4"	UFRO.75TB	1/2"	1 1/4"	250′	75′	Black w/White Tracer (TB)	1.07
1″	UFR1.00TB	5/8"	1 3/4"	250′	65′	Black w/White Tracer (TB)	1.34
1 1/4″	UFR1.25TB	3/4"	1 7/8"	250′	50′	Black w/White Tracer (TB)	1.60
10 End Construction							
1/4″	UFR30.25TB	1/8″	3/4"	1,000′	200′	Black w/White Tracer (TB)	0.39





